IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

Huawei Device Co., Ltd.

Petitioner,

V.

Papst Licensing GmbH & Co. KG Patent Owner.

Case No. To Be Assigned Patent No. 8,504,746 B2

POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR PETITIONER



Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b), Petitioner Huawei Device Co., Ltd. hereby appoints the practitioners associated with Customer Number 26853, including the following lead and backup counsel, as its attorneys to transact all business in the United States Patent & Trademark Office associated with the above-captioned *Inter Partes* Review of U.S. Patent No. 8,504,746. These attorneys include at least:

Lead Counsel	Backup Counsel
David A. Garr (Reg. No. 74,932)	Gregory S. Discher (Reg. No. 42,488)
dgarr@cov.com	gdischer@cov.com
Covington & Burling LLP	Covington & Burling LLP
One CityCenter	One CityCenter
850 Tenth Street, NW	850 Tenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20001	Washington, DC 20001
T: (202)662-5250; F: (202)778-5250	T: (202)662-5485; F: (202)778-5485



딤	
-	
0	
()	
_ ~	
_	
_	
_	
(U)	
(T)	
19	
-	
Ψ	
V	
73	
Ų	
\circ	
=	
O	
\perp	
ω	
σ	
S	
9)	
\sim	
<u>_</u>	
10	
(1)	
W.	
+	
ത	
>	
>	
\perp	
_	
0	
~	
_	
\perp	
.=	
~	
>	
< <	
S. ≥	
ئٽ	
nt	
ئٽ	
nent	
nt	
nent	
ument	
cument	
cument	
ument	
cument	
cument	
cument	
rt documents	
rt documents	
urt documents	
ourt documents	
ourt documents	
urt documents	
court documents	
d court documents	
d court documents	
court documents	
ted court documents	
ated court documents	
ated court documents	
ted court documents	
ated court documents	
ticated court documents	
nticated court documents	
ticated court documents	
enticated court documents	
henticated court documents	
henticated court documents	
henticated court documents	
uthenticated court documents	
henticated court documents	
authenticated court documents	
uthenticated court documents	
d authenticated court documents	
nd authenticated court documents	
nd authenticated court documents	
d authenticated court documents	
nd authenticated court documents	
nd authenticated court documents	
nd authenticated court documents	

	ш
\vdash	Σ
Ш	œ
X	
Q	٩
0	
	D

Signature		
Name:	DING, JAMAIN	
Title:	Director ZPR	
Date:	2016-11,28	

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6, I hereby certify that on January 17, 2017, the foregoing Power of Attorney from Petitioner Huawei Device Co., Ltd. was served via FedEx[®] on the following correspondence address of record for patent owner:

SCHMEISER, OLSEN & WATTS 2500 Westchester Avenue, Suite 210 Purchase NY 10577

A courtesy copy was provided to Patent Owner's litigation counsel:

Christopher V. Goodpastor Andrew G. DiNovo DiNovo Price Eliwanger & Hardy LLP 7000 North MoPac Expressway, Suite 350 Austin, Texas 78731

Date: January 17, 2017

David A. Garr

Registration No.: 74,932

) Cey

